Partienplan
Nord West - C1

Sportart: Dart
David Raupp - CSS Dart -

Klasse: C

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 No Limit Gitscher No Limit Pub Pub Germanenstr. 10

2 Dart'snRoses 1 No Limit Pub Pub Germanenstr. 10

3 Tower Spirits Stadt Turm Billiard Ziegelrain 11

4 Dart - Angels Sportbar 66 Bar Landstr. 70

5 Nelson Tigers 1 Alcantara Gastro AG Hauptstrasse 76

Gole

6 Drunken Darts Sissy's Place Rest. Muttenzerstr. 17

7 Joker Darter Joker Bar Food Disco  Bahnhofstr. 19

8 Omega?2 Omega Dartclub Baslerstrasse 87

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 No Limit Gitscher Oriet, Quentin

2 Dart'snRoses 1 Jeck, Pascal

3 Tower Spirits Brader, Erika

4 Dart - Angels Vogt, Marco

5 Nelson Tigers 1 Schoeni, Robert

6 Drunken Darts Keller, Tobias

7 Joker Darter Schaer, Sandra

8 Omega?2 Schaefler, Hans

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 No Limit Gutscher Dart's n Roses 1
Tower Spirits Dart - Angels
Nelson Tigers 1 Drunken Darts
Joker Darter Omega 2

2 Dart - Angels No Limit Gutscher
Dart's n Roses 1 Tower Spirits
Joker Darter Drunken Darts
Nelson Tigers 1 Omega 2

3 Nelson Tigers 1 Dart's n Roses 1
Omega 2 Dart - Angels
No Limit Gutscher Drunken Darts
Tower Spirits Joker Darter

4 Joker Darter Dart's n Roses 1
Drunken Darts Tower Spirits
Dart - Angels Nelson Tigers 1
No Limit Gutscher Omega 2

5 Dart's n Roses 1 Dart - Angels
Omega 2 Drunken Darts
Nelson Tigers 1 Joker Darter
Tower Spirits No Limit Gitscher

6 Drunken Darts Dart's n Roses 1
Dart - Angels Joker Darter
Omega 2 Tower Spirits
Nelson Tigers 1 No Limit Gltscher

7 Dart's n Roses 1 Omega 2
Drunken Darts Dart - Angels

Nelson Tigers 1
Joker Darter

Tower Spirits
No Limit Gutscher

29.05.2025
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2010

Tel: Fax:

Handy: 079 957 74 99 eMail: info@dart-css.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

4313 Mohlin 061 851 00 22
4313 Mohlin 061 851 00 22
5000 Aarau 062 822 67 67
5073 Gipf - Oberfrick 062 871 03 63
4127 Birsfelden 061 311 88 35
4127 Birsfelden 061 312 77 90
4450 Sissach 079 322 3348
4133 Pratteln 061 821 17 26
Telefon Handy

079 798 82 18
079 728 79 87

062 873 20 86
079 652 00 16
078 689 66 77
076 500 34 20

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079 798 82 18
079 728 79 87
079 303 25 67
0787411505

079 652 00 16
078 689 66 77
076 500 34 20

079 913 80 49

Termin

22.04.2010
22.04.2010
29.04.2010
29.04.2010
02.06.2010
29.04.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
18.03.2010
18.03.2010
25.03.2010
25.03.2010
25.03.2010
25.03.2010
01.04.2010
31.03.2010
01.04.2010
01.04.2010
08.04.2010
08.04.2010
08.04.2010
08.04.2010
15.04.2010
15.04.2010
15.04.2010
15.04.2010

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 1



Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Dart's n Roses 1
Dart - Angels
Drunken Darts
Omega 2

No Limit Gutscher
Tower Spirits
Drunken Darts
Omega 2

Dart's n Roses 1
Dart - Angels
Drunken Darts
Joker Darter
Dart's n Roses 1
Tower Spirits
Nelson Tigers 1
Omega 2

Dart - Angels
Drunken Darts
Joker Darter

No Limit Gltscher
Dart's n Roses 1
Joker Darter
Tower Spirits

No Limit Gltscher
Omega 2

Dart - Angels
Tower Spirits

No Limit Gutscher

No Limit Gutscher
Tower Spirits
Nelson Tigers 1
Joker Darter

Dart - Angels
Dart's n Roses 1
Joker Darter
Nelson Tigers 1
Nelson Tigers 1
Omega 2

No Limit Gltscher
Tower Spirits
Joker Darter
Drunken Darts
Dart - Angels

No Limit Giutscher
Dart's n Roses 1
Omega 2

Nelson Tigers 1
Tower Spirits
Drunken Darts
Dart - Angels
Omega 2

Nelson Tigers 1
Dart's n Roses 1
Drunken Darts
Nelson Tigers 1
Joker Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

22.04.2010
22.04.2010
22.04.2010
22.04.2010
29.04.2010
29.04.2010
03.06.2010
29.04.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
06.05.2010
13.05.2010
19.05.2010
13.05.2010
12.05.2010
20.05.2010
20.05.2010
20.05.2010
20.05.2010
27.05.2010
27.05.2010
27.05.2010
27.05.2010
03.06.2010
03.06.2010
03.06.2010
03.06.2010

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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